MERCURE NEWBURY
WEST GRANGE HOTEL

WHAT'S ON 2021?

Saturday 3rd April - Sunday 4th April
EASTER PACKAGE

Sunday 3rd May
WEDDING OPEN DAY

Sunday 9th May

INTERNATIONAL MOTHER'S DAY

Friday 11th June - Sunday 11th July
SUMMER OF SPORT

Sunday 20th June

FATHER'S DAY

Friday 17th September

ADELE TRIBUTE NIGHT

Saturday 30th October

HALLOWEEN HAUNTED HOUSE SPECIAL

Friday 10th December

JERSEY BOYS TRIBUTE NIGHT
|

Saturday 18th December

ABBA TRIBUTE NIGHT
L

Mercure Newbury West Grange Hotel

Cox's Lane, A4 Bath Road, Newbury, RG7 5UP
Tel: +44 (0) 1635 273 074

E-mail: events@westgrangehotel.co.uk




